The             GA Series
Gree’s PTAC Accessory Catalog
Gree Genuine Accessories
Offering a wide-range of quality accessories
Power Cord:
The power cord kits for Gree GA series PTACs. These cords are available in
lengths of 58 inches for 208/230 volts or 15 inches  for 265 volts versions. Both
voltages are available with plug configurations for 15 amp , 20 amps and 30

Conduit Interface Kit
Interface kit is use to connect an existing permanent power connection (i.e.
conduit hardwire) to a Gree GA series PTAC  unit.  The conduit interface
kits  includes 4 inch pig tails wires, strain relief and  a unit-mounted power
connector. This kit is use for both 208/230 volt and 265 volt applications and
are available in 15, 20,  30 amp configurations.
  Part No. CONDUIT-KIT-15A
 Part No. CONDUIT-KIT-20A
 Part No. CONDUIT-KIT-30A
Electrical Wiring
POWER CORD SELECTION:
Model No. Voltage Receptacle Type Branch Circuit
Full Amps
PTAC Electric
Heater (Kw)
PWRCORD-230V--15A 15 AMP /250V 15 1.6/2.0
PWRCORD-230V--20A 20 AMP / 250V 20 2.5/3.0
PWRCORD-230V--30A 30 AMP/250V 30 4.1/5.0
PWRCORD-265V--15A 15 AMP / 277V 15 2.0
PWRCORD-265V--20A 20 AMP / 277V 20 3.0
PWRCORD-265V-20A 30 AMP / 277V 30 5.0
NOTE: In compliance with UL, and the National Electrical Code, 265V units installed
with a power cord require the use use of a 265V electrical subbase.
HARDWIRE SELECTION: